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Plant Name

ACER MIYABEI MORTON

AC-M-SS5
AC-M-SS6
AC-M-SS7
AC-M-SS3

State Street
State Street
State Street
State Street

ACER PALMATUM(Janapese maple)

AC-PAL-BL2
AC-P-EN
AC-PAL-EM3
AC-PAL-EM1
AC-PAL-GAR1
AC-PAL-JAP2

Bloodgood
Emperor I®
Emperor1 2 Yr 4/5'
Ever Red
Inabashidare
Japanese Maple

ACER SACCHARUM (Sugar Maple)

AC-S-COM7
AC-S-COM6
AC-S-COM5
AC-S-LEG9.4
AC-S-LEG9.3
AC-S-LEG9.1
AC-S-LEGS
AC-S-LEG2
AC-S-S6
AC-S-S5
AC-S-S2

Commemoration(Sugar)
Commemoration(Sugar)
Commemoration(Sugar)
Legacy

Legacy

Legacy

Legacy

Legacy

Sugar

Sugar

Sugar

ACER TRUNCATUM (Sunset Maple)

AC-T-PS1

Pacific Sunset®

ACER, FREEMANI (Freeman Maple)

AC-F-AB9.2

Autumn Blaze

2Yr1-11/4" Br P.fee
2Yr11/4-11/2
2Yr 1 3/4

2Yr 5/6' Br P.fee

#5 POT POT
1.75"-PF PF
#5 POT

#5 POT

#5 POT POT
5-6'br br

2Yr 1 1/2-1 3/4" Br P.fee
2Yr 1 1/4-1 1/2" Br

2Yr 6/8' Br P.fee

11/2-1 3/4" Br P.f
11/4-1 1/2" Br P.fee

1-1 1/4" Br P.fee

5/6' Br P.fee

6-7'wh wh
2Yr11/4" 1-1/2" BR
2Yr 6/8' BR

6-7'wh wh
4-5'wh wh
1.00" br

490
200

25

300
390
90
150
150
145

12
30
105
18
115
180
115
10
75
110
45

30

500

Wholesale

$38.15
$53.60
$47.90
$31.00

$50.55
$112.50
$50.55
$50.55
$50.55
$30.25

$59.20
$51.65
$43.90
$62.50
$53.50
$49.15
$43.30
$31.00
$46.90
$45.75

$3.75

$84.75

$61.65

Whiting Price

$25.90
$34.50
$35.50
$22.50

$30.40

$30.40
$30.40
$30.40
$21.90

$39.50
$34.50
$26.90
$39.90
$33.90
$30.90
$25.90
$19.90
$28.90
$22.40

$50.50

$34.90



Plant Name Wholesale Whiting Price
ACER, FREEMANI (Freeman Maple)

AC-F-AB9.8 Autumn Blaze 2Yr11/213/4 12 $71.95 $38.90
AC-F-AB9.7 Autumn Blaze 2Yr11/4-11/2"B 50 $65.10 $34.90
AC-F-AB9.4 Autumn Blaze 2Yr 1-1 1/4" Br P.fee 300 $55.45 $31.90
AC-F-AF1 Autumn Fantasy 1Yr 5/6' Wh P.fee 170 $23.50 $18.90
AC-F-S2 Sienna 3-4'wh wh 175 $20.30 $13.90
AMELANCHIER(Serviceberry)
AM-AB 0.7 Autumn Brilliance #5 POT POT 200 -- --
Acer, Plata noides (Norway Maple)
AC-PL-CK1 Crimson King 1Yr 5/6'Wh 10 $34.30 $22.50
AC-PL-CK2 Crimson King 1Yr 6/7' Wh 10 $16.65 $11.50
AC-PL-CK4 Crimson King 1Yr 8/9' Wh 10 $31.35 $18.90
AC-PL-CK9 Crimson King 2Yr11/4-1 1/2 Br 45 $51.90 $33.50
AC-PL-CK4.5 Crimson King 2Yr 5/6' BR 60 $36.75 $18.90
AC-PL-CK7.2 Crimson King 2Yr 6/8' BR 200 $44.00 $25.40 $23.90
AC-PL-CK7.1 Crimson King 2Yr 6/8' LiBR 25 $24.15 $15.90
AC-PL-CK3 Crimson King 5-6'wh wh 10 $24.50 $17.20
AC-PL-EQ6 Emerald Queen 2Yr 5/6' Br 14 $29.90 $19.90
AC-PL-EQ9.5 Emerald Queen 3Yr 1 3/4-2" BR 13 $55.30 $32.90
AC-PL-EQ1 Emerald Queen 5-6'br br 14 $29.75 $21.50
AC-PL-N5.2 Norway 2yr1-11/4"BR (9 $34.40 $21.50
AC-PL-N5.5 Norway 2yr11/4-1 1/2" BR 70 $41.65 $25.90
AC-PL-N4.5 Norway 2 yr 6/8' BR 100 $30.40 $20.50
AC-PL-N3 Norway 6-8'br br 70 $17.30 $12.90
AC-PL-PG1 Princton Gold 1Yr 5/6' Wh P.fee 5 $23.50 $13.90
AC-PL-PG2 Princton Gold 1Yr 6/7' Wh P.fee 40 $24.00 $16.50
AC-PL-PG4 Princton Gold 1Yr 8/9' Wh P.fee 15 $28.75 $18.50
AC-PL-RR3 Royal Red 1Yr 6/7'Wh 5 $26.35 $17.90
AC-PL-RR9.1 Royal Red 2Yr11/2-13/4"B 60 $61.95 $37.90
AC-PL-RR9 Royal Red 2Yr1"-11/4 BR 155 $53.80 $32.90
AC-PL-RR8 Royal Red 2Yr1"-11/4 LiB 15 $41.65 $24.90
AC-PL-RR6 Royal Red 2Yr 5/6' BR 60 $33.40 $20.50
AC-PL-RR7 Royal Red 2Yr 6/8' BR 145 $44.00 $25.50
AC-PL-RR7.2 Royal Red 2Yr 6/8' Lt Br 30 $44.00 $23.50
AC-PL-RR1 Royal Red 6-7'wh wh ) $3.50 -



Plant Name

Wholesale

Acer, Rubrum (Red Maple)

AC-F-A8 Armstrong
AC-F-A6 Armstrong
AC-R-AC1 Armstrong Columnar
AC-R-BB2.6 Burgundy Belle
AC-R-BB1 Burgundy Belle
BETULA(Birch)
BE-RCL5 River Clump
BE-RCL8 River Clump
BE-RCL9.2 River Clump
BE-RCL9.5 River Clump
CARPINUS(Hornbeam)
CA-HBC2 Hornbeam Columnar
CA-HBC3 Hornbeam Columnar
CA-HBC4 Hornbeam Columnar
CA-HBC5 Hornbeam Columnar
CA-HBC8 Hornbeam European
CA-HBE1 Hornbeam European
CA-HBC6 Hornbeam European
CELTIS (Hackberry)
CE-H6.5 Hackberry
CE-H6 Hackberry
CE-H4 Hackberry
CORNUS KOUSA (Dogwood)
COR-STE2 Stellar Pink
Fruit Trees
zz-malus-cort2 Apple Cortland
zz-malus-cort1 Apple Cortland
zz-malus-Fuji 1 Apple Fuji
zz-malus-Gal2 Apple Gala
zz-malus-Gal1 Apple Gala

zz-malus-HG
zz-prunus-cherry
zz-prunus-cherry

Apple Honey Gold
Cherry Stella Semi
Cherry Stella Semi

2Yr11/4"-1 1/2" BR
2Yr1"-1 1/4" BR
1.25"-PF PF
2Yr 5/6' Br P.fee
5-6'br br

4-5'br br
5-6' CL

6/7' CL

7/8' Cl

2Yr 4/5' BR

2Yr 5/6' BR

2Yr 6/8' BR

2yr 1- 1/4" BR

2Yr 1"

2Yr 4/5' BR

3-4'br br

2Yr11/4-11/2"BR
2Yr1-11/4"BR
2Yr 5/6' BR

3-4'br br

11/16-7/8" Br

9/16- 11/16
1.00-1.25 br
1"BR

7/8-1

7/8-1

1-1.1/4" BR
7/8-1"BR

250
350
250
100
100

10
360
129

18

150
160
450
160
100
150
100

100
195
550

40

10
105
25
25
25
50
20
20

$57.85
$51.85
$67.50
$36.55
$25.05

$29.25
$30.15
$32.40
$36.10

$26.80
$40.15
$46.45
$52.45
$56.35
$31.90
$34.60

$50.60
$45.70
$39.10

$30.25

$21.90
$21.50
$22.90
$26.35
$21.50
$21.50
$22.35
$21.10

Whiting Price

$37.50
$29.90

$20.90
$14.90

$19.50
$20.50
$21.50
$22.90

$23.10
$25.10
$28.10
$32.50
$33.90
$21.50
$22.50

$32.90
$26.90
$21.90

$19.90

$16.07
$13.50
$14.90
$18.50
$13.50
$13.50
$16.90
$15.90

$25.90

$24.10

$20.90



Plant Name

Wholesale

Whiting Price

Fruit Trees

zz-prunus-cherry

zz-pyrus-bartlet
zz-pyrus-park2
zz-pyrus-park3

Cherry Van
Pear Bartlett Semi
Pear Parker
Pear Parker

GLEDITSIA (Honeylocust)
GLE-IMP4 Imperial
GLE-IMP8 Imperial
GLE-IMP7 Imperial
GLE-IMP5 Imperial
GLE-IMP6.1 Imperial
GLE-IMP3 Imperial
GLE-NA6 Northen Acclaim
GLE-NA5 Northen Acclaim
GLE-NA3 Northen Acclaim
GLE-SHM2 Shademaster
GLE-SHM3 Shademaster
GLE-SHM8 Shademaster
GLE-SHM4 Shademaster
GLE-SHM1.5 Shademaster
GLE-SKY2.5 Skyline
GLE-SKY4 Skyline
GLE-SKY9.1 Skyline
GLE-SKY9 Skyline
GLE-SKY5.2 Skyline
GLE-SKY6.5 Skyline
GLE-SKY5 Skyline
GLE-SUN1.5 Sunburst
GLE-SUNS8 Sunburst
GLE-SUN4 Sunburst
GLE-SUN7 Sunburst
GLE-SUNS Sunburst
GLE-SUN2 Sunburst

GYMNOCLADUS (COFFEETREE)

Gym- kct1

Coffee tree

11/4-11/2"BR
11/16- 7/8" Br
11/16/7/8" BR
9/16-11/16" BR

1Yr 7/8' Wh P.fee
2Yr11/4-11/2"B
2Yr 1- 1/4" Br P.fee
2Yr 5/6' Br P.fee

2Yr 6/8'Br P.fee
6-7'wh wh
2Yr1-11/4" BR

2Yr 6/8' BR

8/9' Wh

1Yr 6/7' Wh P.fee

1Yr 7/8' Wh P.fee
2Yr 1 1/4" Br P.fee
2Yr 5/6' Br P.fee
4-5'wh wh
1Yr 6/7' Wh P.fee

1Yr 8/9' Wh P.fee

2Yr 1 1/4- 1 1/2" Br P.fee

2Yr 1-1 1/4"Br P.fe
2Yr 5/6' Br P.fee

2Yr 6/8' Br P.fee
4-5'wh wh
1Yr6/7" Wh P. Fe
2Yr 1-1 1/4" BR

2Yr 5/6'Br P.fee

2Yr 6/8' Br P.fee

2Yr 6/8' LtBr P.fee
4-5'wh wh

3/4' Wh

50
50
50
50

200
45
775
120
405
300
65
40
450
400
250
167
30
20
300
500
160
1205
75
425
40
360
103
20
80
50
10

96

$23.75
$24.10
$24.10
$22.75

$27.65
$54.55
$54.30
$39.05
$47.60
$25.85
$46.45
$44.40
$30.95
$30.15
$28.55
$61.55
$39.55
$23.35
$30.15
$35.55
$54.55
$51.65
$39.75
$44.40
$31.50
$30.15
$45.15
$39.75
$44.40
$44.40
$27.95

$12.20

$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$16.50

$18.90
$31.50
$31.90
$21.10
$27.90
$17.90
$29.90
$27.90
$20.90
$18.90
$19.40
$37.40
$21.90
$16.90
$18.90
$21.90
$31.90
$34.90
$23.90
$26.90
$20.50
$18.90
$30.90
$23.90
$26.90
$26.90
$19.40

$11.90

$20.90

$14.40

$22.90



Plant Name Wholesale Whiting Price
GYMNOCLADUS (COFFEETREE)

Gym- kct3 Coffee tree 4/5'BR 25 $24.15 $14.90
Gym- kct2 Coffee tree 4/5' Wh 280 $19.30 $14.90
LIRIODENDRON
LIR-TUL2 Tuliptree 4-5'br br 190 $31.45 $20.10
LIR-TUL3 Tuliptree 5/6' BR 300 $34.40 $22.10
MALUS (Crabapple)
MAL-PP1 Perfect Purple 2Yr 5/6' Br P.fee 250 $28.80 $18.90
MAL-PP2 Perfect Purple 2Yr 6/7' Br P.fee 450 $21.15 $13.90
MAL-PP3 Perfect Purple 2Yr 7/8' Br P.fee 140 $31.05 $19.90
MA-PP1 Perfect Purple 6'-B B 250 $31.40 --
MAL-ROB4 Robinson 2Yr 1-1 1/4" BR 90 $33.70 $22.90
MAL-ROB2 Robinson 2Yr 6-7' BR 300 $31.05 $19.50
MAL-ROB3 Robinson 2Yr 7/8' BR 300 $34.60 $21.50
MAL-ROB1 Robinson 5-6'br br 100 $25.00 $17.90
MAL-SN6 Snowdrift 2Yr 1-1 1/4" BR 240 $33.70 $22.90
MAL-SN3 Snowdrift 2Yr 6/7' BR 375 $31.05 $19.50
MAL-SN4 Snowdrift 2Yr 7/8' BR 150 $34.60 $21.50
MAL-SN2 Snowdrift 4-5'br br 100 $25.00 $17.90
MAL-SS3 Springsnow 5/6' Br 475 $21.15 $14.90
MAL-SS4 Springsnow 6/7' BR 200 $27.50 $18.90 $16.90
MAL-ST5 Sugar Tyme 2Yr 6/7' Br P.fee 200 $31.05 $19.50
MAL-ST5.5 Sugar Tyme 2Yr 7/8' Br P.fee 40 $31.05 $13.40
MA-ST1 Sugar Tyme® 2.50 PF 200 $99.00 -
PLATANUS (Planetree)
PLA-BL3 Bloodgood London Planetree 1Yr 6/7' WH 600 $31.05 $19.50
PLA-BL5 Bloodgood London Planetree 2Yr 5/6'Br 150 $32.40 $21.40
PLA-Exic 4 Planetree Exclamation 2Yr 1 1/2- 1 3/4" Br P.fee 150 $51.40 $32.90
PLA-Exlc 3 Planetree Exclamation 2Yr11/4-11/2"B 250 $45.85 $29.90
PLA-ExIc 2 Planetree Exclamation 2Yr 1- 1 1/4" Br P.fee 600 $42.10 $25.20
PLA-Exlc 1 Planetree Exclamation 2Yr 5/6' Br P.fee 250 $30.95 $19.90
PLA-Exlc 1.5 Planetree Exclamation 4-5'wh wh 55 $35.65 $22.40
POPULUS

POP-SS1 Populus Summer Shimmer 1.25-1.50"br br 100 $38.50 $27.90



Plant Name Wholesale Whiting Price

POPULUS
POP-SS2 Populus Summer Shimmer 2Yr11/2-13/4 100 $44.05 $29.90
POP-SS3 Populus Summer Shimmer 2Yr13/4-2 BR 45 $49.40 $32.90
POP-TRE3.1 Populus Swedish Columnar 11/4-11/2"Br 160 $38.50 $26.40
POP-TRES8 Populus Tremuloides 2Yr11/2 1 3/4" BF 120 $44.05 $27.50
POP-TRE7 Populus Tremuloides 2Yr11/411/2"BR 90 $38.50 $24.50
PO-T-SC1 Swedish Columnar 5'-B B 160 $31.00 --

PRUNUS ((Plum, Flowering)
PR-P-C2 Cistena 1Yr 2/3' Sh 1000 $18.95 $11.90
PR-P-C3 Cistena 1Yr 3/4' Sh 1000 $20.20 $12.90
PR-P-C4 Cistena 2-3'br br 1000 $18.45 $13.90
PR-P-CRP6 Crimson Pointe 2Yr 1 1/4- 1/2"Br P 385 $47.20 $27.40
PR-P-CRP3 Crimson Pointe 6-7'br br 300 $25.60 $17.50
PR-P-KRV1 Krauter Vesuvius 1Yr 5/6' BR 150 $24.05 $16.20
PR-P-KRV2 Krauter Vesuvius 1Yr 6/7' BR 1500 $27.35 $17.90
PR-P-KRV7 Krauter Vesuvius 2Yr11/2-13/4"E 425 $42.10 $22.40
PR-P-KRV5 Krauter Vesuvius 2Yr11/4-11/2"BR 1350 $42.10 $25.90
PR-P-KRV4 Krauter Vesuvius 2Yr1-11/4" Br 390 $36.20 $20.90
PR-P-KRV3 Krauter Vesuvius 5-6'wh wh 10 $28.00 $19.40
PR-P-N1 Newport 5-6'br br 100 $21.25 $15.90
PR-P-TH1 Thundercloud 1Yr 5/6' BR 300 $24.05 $15.90
PR-P-TH2 Thundercloud 1Yr 6/7' BR 500 $27.35 $17.90
PR-P-TH2.5 Thundercloud 1Yr 7/8' BR 200 $29.65 $18.90
PR-P-TH5 Thundercloud 2Yr11/2-13/4"B 425 $42.10 $26.20
PR-P-TH4 Thundercloud 2Yr11/411/2"BR 1350 $36.20 $22.20
PR-P-TH3 Thundercloud 2Yr1-11/4" Br 390 $27.35 $13.90

PRUNUS(Cherry, Flowering)
PR-C-AU3 Autumnailis 2Yr 1 1/4-1 1/2" 160 $37.45 $25.90
PR-C-AU .5 Autumnailis 2Yr 6-7' Br 85 $33.95 $22.10
PR-C-AU1 Autumnailis 4-5'br br 10 $27.60 --
PR-C-AK2 Cherry Akebono 2Yr 6-7' Br 500 $31.05 $22.10
PR-C-AK1 Cherry Akebono 4-5'br br 20 $31.25 $23.60
PR-C-CR5 Cherry Canada Red 1Yr 8/9' Wh P.fee 200 $24.30 $16.90
PR-C-CR9.2 Cherry Canada Red 2Yr11/213/4"BR 575 $45.30 $24.90
PR-C-CR9.1 Cherry Canada Red 2Yr 1 1/4-1 1/2" BF 1400 $40.75 $22.90



Plant Name Wholesale Whiting Price
PRUNUS(Cherry, Flowering)

PR-C-CR9 Cherry Canada Red 2Yr 1-1 1/4" BR 700 $35.70 $19.90
PR-C-CR7 Cherry Canada Red 2Yr 6-7' Br 200 $34.35 $20.50
PR-C-CR8 Cherry Canada Red 2Yr7/8' BR 100 $37.80 $22.50
PR-C-SAR3.5 Cherry Sargent 2Yr1-11/4"BR 215 $35.90 $23.10
PR-C-SAR4 Cherry Sargent 2Yr 1 1/4-1 1/2 Br P.fee 75 $36.60 $23.90
PR-C-SAR3 Cherry Sargent 2Yr 7/8' BR 300 $34.05 $22.10
PR-C-SAR2 Cherry Sargent 4-5'wh wh 40 $32.65 $21.10
PR-C-KW1.6 Kwanzan 6-7'wh wh 50 $35.50 $21.90
PR-C-OK Okame 2YR 5/6' 135 $37.85 $22.90
PR-C-OK1 Okame 2YR 6/7' BR 400 $40.75 $23.90
PR-C-OK2 Okame 3-4'br br 135 $35.70 $23.10
PR-C-YO0.5 Yoshino 5-6'wh wh 275 $21.80 $16.90
PYRUS (Pear, Flowering)
PYR-AR9 Aristocrat 2Yr 1 1/2-1 3/4" Br P.fee 50 $59.05 $30.90
PYR-AR8 Aristocrat 2Yr11/4-11/2 Br 200 $50.40 $26.90 $23.90
PYR-AR7 Aristocrat 2Yr 1" Br P.fee 100 $44.25 $22.90
PYR-AR2 Aristocrat 5-6'wh wh 400 $23.35 $16.80
PYR-CLEV2 Cleveland Select 1Yr 5-6' Wh 150 $24.05 $16.90
PYR-CLEV5 Cleveland Select 2Yr11/4-1 1/2 BR 290 $50.95 $27.90
PYR-CLEV4 Cleveland Select 2Yr1-11/4 BR 850 $45.10 $25.40 $22.40
PYR-CLEV3 Cleveland Select 2Yr 6-8' BR 550 $42.15 $22.10
PYR-CLEV1 Cleveland Select 4-5'wh wh 400 $22.30 $15.90
PYR-RS6 Red Spire 2Yr1-11/4 BR 25 $45.10 $27.20
PYR-RS7 Red Spire 2Yr 11/4-1 1/2" BR 50 $50.90 $30.90
PYR-RS4 Red Spire 4-5'br br 100 $42.15 $26.20
QUERCUS (Oak)
QU-B9.1 Burr Oak 2Yr 1-1 1/4" BR 25 $51.05 $32.10
QU-B7 Burr Oak 2Yr 6/8' BR 140 $46.50 $28.40 $25.50
QU-B6 Burr Oak 2yr 5-6' BR 35 $39.95 $25.10
QU-GR2 Green Pillar Oak 2Yr 6/7' Br P.fee 350 $40.45 $25.50
QU-GR3 Green Pillar Oak 2Yr 7/8' Br P.fee 325 $43.75 $26.50 $22.50
QU-GR4 Green Pillar Oak 6/8' Br P.fee 100 $3.75 -
QU-PI3.5 Pin Oak 6-7'br br 140 $38.70 $24.50
QU-PI14 Pin Oak 7/8 BR 350 $42.25 $26.50 $23.50



Plant Name

Wholesale

QUERCUS (Oak)

QU-PI5
QU-PI6
QU-RE9
QU-RE9.3
QU-RE9.2
QU-RES8
QU-RE9.1
QU-RE5
QU-RP7
QU-RP8
QU-RP9
QU-RP6
QU-SW9.3
QU-SW9.2
QU-SW8
QU-SW9.1
TILIA (Linden)
TIL-AMS6
TIL-AMS2
TIL-AMS8
TIL-AMS4
TIL-AMS5
TIL-AMS1
UL-FR1
UL-FR3
UL-FR6
TIL-GLE2
TIL-GLE3
TIL-GLE8
TIL-GLE7
TIL-GLE6
TIL-GR1
TIL-GR5
TIL-GR6

Pin Oak

Pin Oak

Red Oak

Red Oak

Red Oak

Red Oak

Red Oak

Red Oak

Regal Prince
Regal Prince
Regal Prince
Regal Prince
Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak

American Sentry
American Sentry
American Sentry
American Sentry
American Sentry
American Sentry
Frontier

Frontier

Frontier
Glenleven
Glenleven
Glenleven
Glenleven
Glenleven
Greenspire
Greenspire
Greenspire

8/9 BR

9/10 BR

2YR 6/8' LiBR
2Yr1-11/4"BR
2Yr1-11/4"LTBR
2Yr 5/6' BR

2Yr 6/8' Br

7-8'wh wh
2Yr 6/7' BR

2Yr 7/8' BR

2Yr 8/9' BR

5-6'br br
2Yr 1" BR

2Yr 1" Ltb

2Yr 5/6' BR

2Yr 6/8' BR

1.00 Br
1Yr 6/7' Wh P.fee

2Yr 1 1/4-1 1/2" Br P.fee
2Yr 5-6' BR P.fee

2Yr 6/8' Br P.fee
4-5'wh wh
1Yr 6/7' WH

1Yr 7/8' WH

2Yr 6/8' BR

1Yr 5/6' Wh

1Yr 6/7' WH
2Yr11/4-11/2"E
2Yr 1'BR

2Yr 6/8' BR

1Yr 4-5' Wh P.fee

1Yr 4/5' Br P.fee

1Yr 5/6 Br P.fee

190
65
200
65
200
300
130
250
450
500
125
450
75
50
200
50

2200
500
325
600
1500
35
150
100
70
250
100
150
650
215
500
150
800

$46.50
$51.15
$42.85
$54.15
$48.10
$39.90
$46.50
$31.35
$43.30
$44.10
$47.00
$39.65
$54.15
$49.80
$41.50
$46.50

$51.50
$22.50
$45.45
$38.70
$42.60
$20.95
$29.35
$31.40
$43.30
$21.25
$23.15
$46.25
$51.40
$43.30
$28.95
$28.95
$31.50

Whiting Price

$28.90
$30.50
$26.50
$32.90
$30.50
$24.50
$28.90
$19.90
$26.90
$27.90
$28.90
$24.90
$32.90
$30.10
$24.90
$28.90

$26.50
$15.90
$27.90
$22.50
$25.50
$14.90
$18.90
$19.90
$25.90
$14.90
$15.90
$26.40
$30.90
$25.90
$17.50
$17.50
$19.50

$20.40



Plant Name Wholesale Whiting Price

TILIA (Linden)

TIL-GR2 Greenspire 1Yr 5/6' Wh P.fee 650 $31.50 $18.50
TIL-GR9.2 Greenspire 2Yr 1-1 1/4" Br P.{ 50 $47.25 $24.90
TIL-GR7 Greenspire 2Yr 6/8' br P.fee 1975 $44.20 $22.90 $20.40
TIL-HG2 Harvest Gold 2Yr1-11/4BRPI 350 $46.80 $28.50
TIL-HG3 Harvest Gold 2Yr11/4-1 1/2 BR P Fee 100 $51.70 $31.50
TIL-HG1 Harvest Gold 2Yr 6-8' BR P Fee 210 $43.70 $25.90
UL-NW4 New Harmony 2yr 6/8' BR 200 $43.30 $25.90
UL-PAT2 Patriot 1yr 7/8' Wh 100 $29.60 $19.90
UL-PAT3 Patriot 2Yr 5/6' BR 100 $39.15 $23.90
UL-PAT4 Patriot 2Yr 6/8'BR 50 $43.30 $26.90
TIL-RED2 Redmond 1Yr 6/7' Wh 350 $26.20 $16.90
TIL-RED3 Redmond 1Yr 7/8" WH 40 $24.30 $16.90
TIL-RED4 Redmond 1Yr 8/9' WH 50 $25.95 $17.90
TIL-RED9.2 Redmond 2Yr11/2"-1 3/4" E 170 $47.50 $28.90
TIL-RED9.1 Redmond 2Yr11/4"-11/2" BR 900 $44.90 $25.40
TIL-RED7 Redmond 2Yr1-1 1/4" Br P.f 500 $49.00 $30.90
TIL-RED6 Redmond 2Yr 6/8 Br 55 $41.85 $24.25
UL-TRI2 Triumph 1Yr 6/7' WH P.fee 200 $26.25 $17.90
UL-TRI3 Triumph 1Yr 7/8' WH P.fee 300 $29.05 $19.90
UL-TRI6 Triumph 2Yr 5/6' Br P.fee 100 $38.70 $23.90
UL-VF.5 Valley Forge 1Yr 7/8' Wh 150 $31.40 $19.90
ULMUS (Elm)
UL-AC2 Accolade Elm 1Yr 6/7' Wh P.fee 250 $31.40 $19.90 $15.90
UL-AC2.5 Accolade Elm 1Yr 7/8' Wh P.fee 100 $34.05 $20.90
UL-AC3.1 Accolade EIm 2 Yr 6/8'Br P.fee 75 $43.30 $26.90
UL-AC3 Accolade EIm 6-7'wh wh 250 $39.15 $24.90
UL-ALL3 Allee EIm 2Yr 5/6' BR P.fee 90 $37.25 $23.75
UL-P-A1 Allee® 2.50"-PF RE 90 $121.50 -
UL-FR5 Frontier 6-7'wh wh 150 $39.15 $23.90
UL-NW3 New Harmony 7-8'wh wh 200 $29.60 $19.90
ul-new hor3 New Horizon 6-8'br br 200 $43.30 $26.90
UL-PAT1 Patriot 6-7'wh wh 150 $27.20 $18.90
UL-A-P1 Princeton 2.25"-PF PF 5 $85.50 -

ul-pric .3 Princeton Elm 1Yr 7/8' Wh 100 $29.35 $18.90



Plant Name Wholesale Whiting Price

ULMUS (Elm)
ul-pric .4 Princeton Elm 1yr8/9' Wh 250 $31.40 $19.90
ul-pric .5 Princeton EIm 2yr 5/6'Br 325 $39.15 $23.90
ul-pric Princeton EIm 2yr 6/8' BR 225 $43.30 $25.90
UL-TRI1 Triumph 5-6'wh wh 100 $25.60 $16.90
UL-TRI6.4 Triumph Elm 6/8' BR P.Fee 100 $38.70 $25.90
UL-VF.026 Valley Forge 5-6'wh wh 50 $29.35 $18.90
ZELKOVA
ZEL-GV1 Green Vase 1Yr 7/8' Wh P.fee 350 $40.35 $17.90
ZEL-GV2 Green Vase 1Yr 8/9' Wh P.fee 300 $32.70 $19.90
ZEL-GV5.1 Green Vase 2Yr 1 1/2" Br P.fee 220 $64.85 $39.50
ZEL-GV5 Green Vase 2Yr 1" Br P.fee 215 $57.95 $33.10
ZEL-GV4 Green Vase 2Yr 6/8' Br P.fee 500 $50.95 $29.90
ZEL-GV3 Green Vase 7-8'wh wh 350 $34.55 $22.40
ZE-S-M1 Musashino 6-7'wh wh 200 $52.75 $26.50
ZEL-MU1 Mushahino 1Yr 6/7° WH 200 $29.75 $18.90
ZEL-MU2 Mushahino 1Yr 7/8' WH 300 $32.70 $19.90
ZEL-MU3 Mushahino 1Yr 8/9' WH 200 $34.60 $22.40
ZEL-MU7 Mushahino 2Yr1-11/4"BR 70 $54.55 $31.90
ZEL-MU4 Mushahino 2Yr 5/6' BR 200 $43.45 $24.90
ZEL-MU5 Mushahino 2Yr 6/8' BR 175 $47.85 $28.40
ZEL-VG2 Village Green 1Yr 7/8' Wh P.fee 300 $33.20 $21.90
ZEL-VG2.5 Village Green 1Yr 8/9' Wh P.fee 200 $35.65 $22.90
ZEL-VG6 Village Green 2Yr11/4-11/2"B 140 $54.90 $33.40
ZEL-VG5 Village Green 2Yr 1- 1 1/4" Br P.fee 275 $55.90 $33.10
ZEL-VG3 Village Green 2Yr 5/6' Br P.fee 300 $34.25 $21.90
ZEL-VG4 Village Green 2Yr 6/8' Br P.fee 200 $45.10 $27.40
ZEL-VG1 Village Green 6-7'wh wh 50 $32.55 $20.90

300 items | 16 promo items

TERMS | 2026 Branched Trees: 175 min « Whips: 300 min « Minimums required for best freight rates « Promotional items may vary

Jim Whiting Nursery | 3430 19th St NW, Rochester, MN 55901 | 507-289-3741 | chris@jimwhitingnursery.com

CHEAPBAREROOT - A Division of Jim Whiting Nursery | www.CHEAPBAREROOT.COM



